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Rollei Tripod C6i Carbon
 Stable carbon tripod (8 layers) with high loading capacity 
of up to 12 kg for professional videos and DSLR cameras

 Monopod up to 179.5 cm
 Tripod head with 360° panoramic function as well as an 
indentation for portrait orientation

 Quick and easy handling of all knobs
 Rubberized quick release plate with ¼” stainless steel 
screws – assembling of ball head by 3/8” thread

 Integrated spikes

Tripod
Weight (without ball head)
Weight (incl. ball head)
Max. Height
Min. Height (reverse position)
Folded Height
Max. Load
Leg Sections
Tubing Diameters
Material
Monopod
Weight (without ball head)
Weight (incl. ball head)
Max. Height
Min. Height
Ball Head 
Control
Height
Base Width
Weight
Load Capacity
Plate Size
Plate Weight
Content
Tripod C6i Carbon, Panorama Ball Head, Tripod hook, Allen Key, 
Quick Release Plate and Tripod Bag

Subject to technical changes.

1255 g
1627 g
171.5 cm
2.5 cm
47.5 cm
12 kg
4
28, 25, 22, 19 mm
Carbon
large small
432 g 309 g
804 g 681 g
179.5 cm 143 cm
89.5 cm 53.5 cm

Pan, lock and tilt
97 mm
48 mm
372 g
12 kg
49 x 41 mm
35 g

1627 g171.5 cm 47.5 cm 12 kg

24
Month Warranty 
and ReplacementBall head

360°
2.5 cm


