

Tripod C6i Carbon

Rollei Tripod C6i Carbon

- ▶ Stable carbon tripod (8 layers) with high loading capacity of up to 12 kg for professional videos and DSLR cameras
- Monopod up to 179.5 cm
- ▶ Tripod head with 360° panoramic function as well as an indentation for portrait orientation
- Quick and easy handling of all knobs
- ▶ Rubberized quick release plate with ¼" stainless steel screws assembling of ball head by 3/8" thread
- Integrated spikes

















Tripod		
Weight (without ball head)	1255 g	
Weight (incl. ball head)	1627 g	
Max. Height	171.5 cm	
Min. Height (reverse position)	2.5 cm	
Folded Height	47.5 cm	
Max. Load	12 kg	
Leg Sections	4	
Tubing Diameters	28, 25, 22, 19 mm	
Material	Carbon	
Monopod	large	small
Weight (without ball head)	432 g	309 g
Weight (incl. ball head)	804 g	681 g
Max. Height	179.5 cm	143 cm
Min. Height	89.5 cm	53.5 cm
Ball Head		
Control	Pan, lock and tilt	
Height	97 mm	
Base Width	48 mm	
Weight	372 g	
Load Capacity	12 kg	
Plate Size	49 x 41 mm	
Plate Weight	35 g	
Content		
Tripod C6i Carbon, Panorama Ball Head, Tripod hook, Allen Key,		

Tripod C6i Carbon, Panorama Ball Head, Tripod hook, Allen Key, Quick Release Plate and Tripod Bag

Subject to technical changes.



